
Pan Y Vino
G I N ,  W I N E  A N D  O T H E R  D E L I G H T



G I N  M E N U

Pan Y Vino

GIN’CA 
A total winner with our customers!! Ginca is the award winning Peruvian Gin. We like it with a  peel of lime.

GIN’CA Berries
This refreshing gin blends perfectly with some cranberries and blueberries!

GIN’CA Amazonian

Elephant Gin 
Drink Gin and save an elephant! We save the rainforests with apple and ginger

Hendrick’s 
There is only one word that even autocorrect knows: Cucumber

10 € 

 

The botanicals of this gin come from a jungle of the Amazonian rainforest. These ingredients give this gin a unique South American Flavour.

O U R  O W N  I M P O R T E D  P E R U V I A N  G I N  T O N I C S !

O T H E R  G I N  &  T O N I C S

Junimperium 
This wonderful Estonian gin matches nicely with a wedge of lemon and some fresh thyme

Monkey 47
Did someone say ground black pepper? Yes please, with a slice of red grapefruit.

Roku Gin 
This Japanese gin loves to dance with a strip of ginger. Nothing more.

Arctic Blue
From the forests of Finland we bring you some blueberries and rosemary

Sipsmith VJOP
If you drink 10 of these, we guarantee you will have a headache. But you won’t regret a sip. This one blends amazingly with a peel of red grapefruit.

Amuerte Black Gin 
This Peruvian gin is infused with coca leaves. Is it legal? We don’t care. Try it with pineapple!

Puerto De Indias Pink Gin 
Another delicious pink gin. This one come from the capital of Gin - Seville. Tastes great with strawberries.

Tanqueray
This classic doesn’t need introductions. We approw this with a wedge of lime. 

10 € 

 10 € 

 

10 € 

 10 € 

 12 € 

 10 € 

 10 € 

 13 € 

 12 € 

 10 € 

 15 € 

 15 € 

 



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

(Netherlands)

B Y  T H E  G L A S S  I  K L A A S I V E I N I D  ( 1 5 C L )  

Pan Y Vino

Dignitat

Delampa

Chiorri

Domaine Gigondan

Cellier Des Demoiselles
 
Silvano Garcia
 
Bodegas Zinio

Menhir

Dignitat Cava Brut

Mr. Jenares

Titus 

Côtes-du-Rhône

Merlot Des Demoiselles Vin De Pays d'Oc
 
Coleccion Divina Crianza
 
Lágrimas de María Crianza

Quata 29 Primitivo

Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo

 
Verdejo
 
Grechetto
 
Roussane, Grenache blanc
Clairette, Viognier

Merlot
 
Crianza
 
Tempranillo

Primitivo

Spain

Spain
 
Italy
 
France

 

France
 
Spain
 
Spain

Italy

REGION PRICE

  6.50 €
 
  8.50 €

  6.50 €

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Cava DO

Jumilla

Umbria

Côtes du Rhône

Languedoc-Roussillon
 
Jumilla
 
Rioja

Puglia, Salento

NV

2021

2020

2021

 
 

S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E

R E D
2019

2020

2020

2020

 7.00 €

R O S E

Château de Berne Romance Rose Grenache noir, Cinsault,
Syrah, Merlot

France Provence 2022  9,00 €

  
 
  

6.50 €

7.00 €

7.50 €

9.00 €

 

   



B U B B L E  M E N U

(Netherlands)

S P A R K L I N G  I  V A H U V E I N I D

Pan Y Vino

Dignitat

Bohigas

Bellenda

Vaporetto

Bellenda

Dignitat Cava Brut

Bohigas Brut Reserva DO
 
Prosecco Doc Rose
 
Prosecco Deviso Brut DOC
 
Le Vigne di Alice “Tajad” Frizzante

Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo
 
Macabeo, Parellada, Xarello
 
Glera
 
Glera
 
Boschera, Verdiso, Glera

Spain

Spain
 
Italia
 
Italia
 
Italia

REGION PRICE

29,00 €

36.00 €

38.00 €

31.00 €

35.00 €

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Cava DO

Cava DO

Veneto

Veneto
 
Veneto

NV

NV

NV

NV

C H A M P A G N E

R.H Coutier

R.H Coutier

Jacquesson

Moet & Chandon

Louis Roederer

Cuvee Tradition Brut Ambonnay GC
 
Rose Brut Grand Cru Ambonnay

Cuvee Nr. 746 Extra Brut

Dom Perignon 2008

Cristal 2008

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

France

France

France
 
France

France

Champagne

Champagne
 
Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

PRODUCER WINE GRAPE COUNTRY REGION

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

YEAR PRICE

   79.00 €

   86.00 €

  109.00 €
 
 390.00 €

 590.00 €



W I N E  M E N U

(Netherlands)

W H I T E  W I N E  I  V A L G E  V E I N

Pan Y Vino

Delampa

Domaine Gigondan

Martin Codax

Anselmo Mendes

Franz Haaz

Chiorri

Tenuta Scuotto

Bisci

Weingut Karthäuserhof

Monte Del Fra

Josmeyer

Villa Sparina

Villa Maria

Martín Códax

Patrick Piuze

Mr. Jenares

Côtes-du-Rhône

Marieta Albariño

Muros Antigos Escolha DOC Vinho Verde

Pinot Grigio

Titus

Fiano de avellino

Verdicchio di Matelica

Bruno Riesling Dry 2020

Custoza DOC

Pinot Blanc AOC

GAVI DOCG del Commune Gavi 2022

Taylors Pass Single Vineyard

O Con da Moura

Chablis 1er Cru Les Sechets AOC 2021

Verdejo

Roussane, Gren blanc, Clairette, Viognier

Albariño

Alvarinho, Loureiro, Avesso

Pinot Grigio

Grechetto

Fiano

Verdiccio

Riesling

Garganega, Trebbiano Toscano, Cortese

Pinot Blanc

Cortese

Sauvignon Blanc

Godello
 
Chardonnay

Spain

France

Spain

Portugal

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Germany

Italy

France

Italy

New Zealand

Spain

France

REGION PRICE

29.00 €
 
29.00 €
 
33.00 €
  
33.00 €
 
33.00 €
 
34.00 €

35.00 €

35.00 €
 
39.00 €
 
39.00 €
  
48.00 €

49.00 €

54.00 €

58.00 €
 
96.00 € 

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Jumilla

Côtes-du-Rhône
 
Rias Baixas
  
DOC Vinho Verde

Alto Adige

Umbria

Campania
 
DOC Verdicchio
 
Mosel
 
Veneto
 
Alsace

Gavi DOCG Piemonte
 
Marlborough

Monterrei
 
Bourgogne

2021
 
2021
 
2022
 
2021
 
2021

2020 

2020

2021
 
2020
 
2021

2021
 
2022
 
2020

2020

2021



W I N E  M E N U

(Netherlands)

R E D  W I N E  I  P U N A N E  V E I N

Pan Y Vino

Cellier Des Demoiselles

Silvano Garcia
 
Martin Codax
  
Bodegas Zinio
 
Menhir
 
Villa Maria

Calmel & Joseph
 
Salentein
 
De Lampa
 
Bodegas Cuevas De Arom
 
Paradiso di Cacuci
 
Loimer
 
Bodegas Frontonio

Querciabella

Condado de Oriza

Buglioni
 
Famille Perrin

Merlot Des Demoiselles Vin De Pays d'Oc
 
Coleccion Divina Crianza
 
Cuatro Pasos Mencia "4 pasos"
  
Lágrimas de María Crianza Tempranillo
 
Quata 29
 
Pinot Noir Private Bin

Terrasses du Larzac
 
Reserve Malbec Barrel Selection
 
50 Años
 
"Altas Parcelas" DO Campo de Borja
 
Rosso di Montalcino
 
Gumpoldskirchen Pinot Noir 2017
 
Telescopico Carinena/Mazuela

"Querciabella" Chianti Classico DOCG
 
Gran Reserva Ribera del Duero
 
L'Amarone" 2018 Amarone Classico DOCG
 
Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AC

Merlot
 
Crianza
 
Mencia
  
Tempranillo
 
Primitivo
 
Pinot Noir

Mourvedre,Syrah, Grenache
 
Malbec

Monastrell
 
Garnacha
 
Sangiovese
 
Pinot Noir
 
Carinena

Sangiovese
 
Tempranillo 

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella,
Croatina, Oseleta
 
30% Mourvedre, 30% Grenache
10% Syrah, 10% Counous
5% Cinsault + Vaccarese
Muscardin, Terret Noir, Picpoul, 
Picardan, Bourboulenc, 
Roussanne, Clairette

France
 
Spain
 
Spain
  
Spain
 
Italy
 
New Zealand

France
 
Argentina
 
Spain
 
Spain
 
Italy
 
Austria
 
Spain

Italy
 
Spain

Italy
 

France

REGION PRICE

29.00 €

31.00 €
 
31.00 €
  
31.00 € 
 
33.00 € 
 
44.00 €

44.00 € 
 
44.00 €
 
45.00 €
 
46.00 €
 
48.00 €
 
52.00 €
 
54.00 €

58.00€
 
57.00 €
 
92.00 €

 
199.00€

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Languedoc-Roussillon
 
Jumilla
 
D.O Bierzo
  
Rioja
 
Puglia / Salento
 
Marlborough

Languedoc-Roussillion
 
Mendoza
   
Jumilla
 
Campo De Borja
 
Tuscany
 
Kamptal
 
Aragon

Tuscany
 
Ribera del Duero 

Veneto
 

South-Rhone

2018
 
2020
   
2017
  
2019
 
2020
   
2017

2018
 
2020
   
2018
 
2020
 
2018
   
2017
 
2019

2019
 
2014
 
2018

2016

http://www.altoslashormigas.com/


R O S E / N A T U R A L

C I D E R / P O R T / I C E  W I N E

(Netherlands)

Pan Y Vino

REGIONPRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

R O S E  I  R O O S A  V E I N

Château de Berne
 
Pasqua
 

Romance Rose
  
11 Minute Rose

Grenache noir, Cinsault, Syrah, Merlot
  
Corvina, Trebbiano, Syrah, Carménère

France
  
Italy

Provence
  
Lake Garda

2022
  
2020

   34.00 € 
   
   45.00 €

N A T U R A L / O R A N G E

PRICE

Pomone Orange
 
Grüner Veltliner  Natural
 
NATURAL Graue Freyheit 2021

Calmel & Joseph
 
Hajszan Neumann
 
Gernot & Heike Heinrich

Rousanne, Marsanne, Terret Gris

Grüner Veltliner 

Pinot Blanc, Chardonnay, Pinot Gris,
Neuburger

France
 
Austria
 
Austria

Languedoc-Roussillion 
 
Weinland Wien
 
Burgenland

2022
 
2019
 
2021

   
   40.00 € 

   43.00 €
   
   65.00 €

C I D E R / P O R T / I C E  W I N E

Kerne

Kopke

Ice Wine

Cidrerie Kerné Cidre brut (75cl)

Fine Tawny Porto (37,5cl)

Asconi Winery (20cl)

France

Portugal

Moldova

22.50 €

35.00 €

45.00 €



O T H E R  A L C O H O LPan Y Vino
O T H E R  A L C O H O L  ( 4 C L )

Stolichnaya
Moe Vodka
Moe Kuldjuur
Moe Silver Swan 1688

5.00 € 
5.00 €
6.50 €
8.00€ 

PRICE/SHOTVODKA

RUM
Diplomatico Reserva 8.00 € 

Johnny Walker Red
Tullamore Dew
Bushmills Black Edition
Four Roses Bourbon
Laphroaig 10yo
Talisker Skye
Lagavulin 16yo

6.00 €
6.00 €
7.00 €
8.50 €
8.00 €
9.00 €
13.00€
 
 

WHISKEY

COGNAC
Martell VSOP 10.00 € 

CALVADOS
Berneroy Calvados VSOP 10.00 € 

PRICE/SHOT

GRAPPA

Grappa Rossj-Bass, Gaja

TEQUILA

Altos Blanco
Altos Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

MEZCAL

9.00 € 
9.00 €

15.00 € 

Huamani

PISCO
8.00 €

Jägermaister
Limonchello
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Amaro Nonino

LIQUEURS
5.00 €
5.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 € 
8.00 €

9.00 €

Cusqueña (0,33cl)
Estrella Galicia (0,5l)
Estrella Galicia 0%

BEER
5.50 €
6.00 €
4.00 €

Inca Cola
Coca-Cola / Coca Zero

OTHER
3.00 €
3.00 €


